27/2 Name First Name e-Mail Exam Date Exam Time Remarks
Thursday 19.6.25

Bersier Sydney sydney.bersier@epfl.ch 9.00
Nicolle Amandine Charlotte Raphaélle amandine.nicolle@epfl.ch 9.30
Cheng Laura Ying laura.cheng@epfl.ch 10.00

Coffee Break 10.30-10.50
Ducommun Léandre leandre.ducommun@epfl.ch 10.50
Filippo Andrea Saverio andrea.filippo@epfl.ch 11.20
Hess Nathan Max nathan.hess@epfl.ch 11.50
Hetzel Jérbme Maxime jerome.hetzel@epfl.ch 12.20

Lunch Break 12.50-13.30
Jaquiéry Sven Aramis sven.jaquiery@epfl.ch 13.30
Joncquel Hugo Etienne hugo.joncquel@epfl.ch 14.00
Jossua William william. jossua@epfl.ch 14.30
Leser Sebastian Willem sebastian.leser@epfl.ch 15.00

Coffee Break 15.30-15.50
Low Jian Yi Michael jian.low@epfl.ch 15.50
Lunven Bénédicte Marie Héléne Anne benedicte.lunven@epfl.ch 16.20
Magnetti Allegra allegra.magnetti@epfl.ch 16.50
Maleszewski Noé Jean-Pierre noe.maleszewski@epfl.ch 17.20
Murillo Acevedo Maria maria.murilloacevedo@epfl.ch 17.50

Friday 20.6.25 18.15 End Day 1

Nasturzio Pietro pietro.nasturzio@epfl.ch 9.00
Artru Thomas thomas.artru@epfl.ch 9.30
Bréas Davide Raphaél davide.breas@epfl.ch 10.00
Paratte Noé noe.paratte@epfl.ch 10.30
Sadakane Yuki yuki.sadakane@epfl.ch 11.00

Coffee Break 11.30-11.50
Sinayuc Doruk doruk.sinayuc@epfl.ch 11.50
Studer Noah noah.studer@epfl.ch 12.20
Tirker Sena sena.turker@epfl.ch 12.50
Zhou Yanxi Lucie yanxi.zhou@epfl.ch 13.20

13.50 End of Day 2

The rhythm will be: 25min ID Check and exam, 5min grading
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